Lot
601

602

603
604
605
605-A
605-B
606

606-A
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
615-A
616
617
618
619

620

621
622
622-A
622-B
623
624
625
626
626-A
627
628
629
630
631
631-1
632
633
633-A
634
635
635-A

Rep
TLAY

TLAY

WVM
WVM
WVM
WVM
SLA

WVM

WVM
WVM
WVM
WVM
TSM

TLAY
SLA

SLA

TLAY
TLAY
CLM

WVM
WVM
WVM
WVM

WVM

SLA
SLA
WVM
WVM
WVM
WVM
TSM
WVM
TSM
WVM
WVM
SLA
WVM
WVM
WVM
WVM
CLM
SLA
WVM
WVM
WVM

wesTern

ViDEeO markeT
Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853

Sale Results

Watch the sale on www.wvmecattle.com

June 13, 2025 | WVM Headquarters - Cottonwood, CA

Location Consignor

KS

KS

NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
WA
NV
CA
OR
OR
CA

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

HENDRIX RANCH

US PENITENTIARY, LOMPOC
LAGUNA MOUNTAIN C/C
PACIFIC LIVESTOCK

DICK BRADBURY

WAYNE & PEGGY LINDQUIST

MELLO LAND & CATTLE LLC
GNESA 7 TRIANGLE RANCH
GNESA 7 TRIANGLE RANCH

SPENCER RANCH

BIDART LIVESTOCK, INC.

BRAZIL RANCHES

HOOVER CATTLE CO.
HOOVER CATTLE CO.

ROBBEN RANCH
ROBBEN RANCH
HERB HOLZAPFEL
CAL POLY

RIGHETTI RANCH CO.
MARETTI & MINETTI RANCH CO.
SHAWN BOURDET - SAN FELIPE

CATTLE CO.

SHAWN BOURDET - SAN FELIPE

CATTLE CO.
KURT ERICKSON
DICK BRADBURY

PACIFIC LIVESTOCK
PACIFIC LIVESTOCK

RUSS CATTLE CO
RUSS CATTLE CO
FAITH RANCH

LOST FOREST LIVESTOCK
AVENALES CATTLE CO

JON WOOSTER
JON WOOSTER

HOOVER CATTLE CO.

US PENITENTIARY, LOMPOC
DOUBLE RAFTER LIVESTOCK, LLC
DOUBLE RAFTER LIVESTOCK, LLC
DOUBLE RAFTER LIVESTOCK, LLC

SEAL RANCH LLC

NISSEN RANCH/PJ PHILLIPS

RICK MCKENZIE

DAWSON RANCH-DAN DAWSON

ESTILL SHEEP CO

# Head
90

95

95
85
82
78
75
50/30

30/50
65
65
75
90
70
75
80
190
145
136
100
136
134
181

68

120
310
190
58
104
58
30/30
40/20
47
55
50
52
55
105
105
55
25
580
540
500
525

Description

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Heifers

Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Steers
Steers

Weaned Steers /
Heifers

Steer / Heifer Calves

Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Weaned Steers

Weaned Heifers

Weaned Steers
Steers

Steers

Steers

Steers

Heifers

Steers / Heifers
Heifers / Steers
Steers

Heifers

Heifers

Steers

Open Heifers
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Weaned Lambs
Weaned Lambs
Lambs

Lambs

Weight
560

535

525
560
595
640
675
675/650

590/615
700
650
725
550
750
650
625
775
675
710
765
730
750
800

700

850
765
760
830
910
830
800/800
800/800
940
940
1030
940
865
1300
1300
1300
1180
82
91
98
90

Delivery Date(s)
06/16/25-06/18/25

06/16/25-06/18/25

06/30/25-07/03/25
06/17/25-06/20/25
06/17/25-06/23/25
06/17/25-06/19/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
07/10/25-07/15/25

06/18/25

06/14/25-06/20/25
06/14/25-06/20/25
11/24/25-12/08/25
06/15/25-06/30/25
06/18/25-06/25/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
06/16/25-06/27/25
06/16/25-06/23/25
06/15/25-06/20/25
06/21/25-06/29/25
06/30/25-07/11/25
07/01/25-07/12/25
06/24/25-06/26/25

06/24/25-06/26/25

06/30/25-07/03/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
06/17/25-06/19/25
06/17/25-06/19/25
06/15/25-06/30/25
06/15/25-06/30/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
06/17/25

06/18/25-06/23/25
06/17/25-06/21/25
06/17/25-06/21/25
06/16/25-06/20/25
06/17/25-06/20/25
06/14/25-06/21/25
06/14/25-06/21/25
06/14/25-06/21/25
06/17/25-06/23/25
08/01/25-08/08/25
06/20/25-06/28/25
06/16/25-07/02/25
06/20/25-07/05/25

Price
$387.00

$365.00

$362.00
$399.00
$332.00
$329.00
$334.00
$347.00/$329.00

$348.50/$326.50
$334.00
$342.00
$301.00
$427.00
$321.00
$349.00
$325.00
$320.00
$334.00
$338.00
$329.00
$324.00
$322.00
$313.00

$308.00

$304.00
$314.00
$314.00
$299.00
$294.00
$282.00
$300.00/$288.00
$295.00/$307.00
$288.00
$272.00
$257.00
$287.00
$279.00
$3,150.00
$3,110.00
$3,025.00
$3,150.00
NO SALE
$210.00
$205.00
$210.00


https://wvmcattle.com/

